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The menu of Dumpling House Dsm from Des Moines includes 10 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
card cost about $6.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Dumpling House
Dsm:

This place has the best “Pot Stickers” in Des Moines! So friendly and hardworking! They offer so many different
meats and veggie dumpling combinations! My favorite are the pork with Napa cabbage, but my mother prefers
the chicken and Napa cabbage! Make sure you get them with the crunchy chili oil! You'll find them at the Valley
Junction Farmer’s Market on Thursday evenings, the Downtown Farmer’s Market in Des Moines... read more.
What User doesn't like about Dumpling House Dsm:
| ordered this off door dash and was really looking forward to it. They accepted my order at 4 pm and at 7 pm it
still wasn’t even on its way and said the restaurant was still making it. | had to order something else because it
took so incredibly long. Terrible service. read more. Let yourself be thrilled in Dumpling House Dsm from Des
Moines by versatile, delicious Chinese cuisine that's traditionally prepared in a wok.
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Salads

CUCUMBER SALAD

fippetizers

SHREDDED POTATO SALAD

Beef

BEEF WITH WHITE ONION

fippetizer
CUBED CUCUMBER SALAD
[ ]
Main Course
CHICKEN WITH MUSHROOMS

Pork Selections

PORK WITH CHIVES

Hand Made Dumplings

PORK WITH NAPA CABBAGE

$5.0

$7.0

$5.0

$7.0

$7.0

$7.0

Chicken Dumpling

CHICKEN WITH NAPA CABBAGE

Beef Dumpling

BEEF WITH NAPA CABBAGE

These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD

Wonton

CHICKEN SHRIMP MUSHROOMS
WONTON

PORK NAPA CABBAGE WONTON

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN
CHILI

PORK MEAT
CUCUMBER

$7.0

$7.0

$7.0

$7.0
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